Inductive Sensors
with Full-Metal Housing
IB060SE65UB3
Part Number
Inductive Sensor
Technical Data
Switching Distance 6 mm
Correction Factors Stainless Steel V2A/CuZn/Al 0,97/0,30/0,27
Mounting non-flush
Mounting A/B/C/D in mm 12/18/18/10
Mounting A/B/C/D (V2A) in mm 12/18/18/10
Switching Hysteresis < 15 %
Inductive Data
Supply Voltage 10...30 V DC
Current Consumption (Ub = 24 V) < 15 mA
Switching Frequency 500 Hz
Temperature Drift < 10 %
Temperature Range -25...80 °C
Switching Output Voltage Drop < 2,5 V
Switching Output/Switching Current 400 mA
Residual Current Switching Output < 100 µA
Short Circuit Protection yes
Reverse Polarity and Overload Protection yes
Protection Class III
Electrical Data
Housing Material Stainless Steel 316L
Full Encapsulation yes
Degree of Protection IP68/IP69K
Connection M12 × 1; 4-pin
Pressure Resistance Sensor Area 60 bar
Ex II 3G Ex nA IIC T5 Gc X yes
Ex II 3D Ex tc IIIC T90°C Dc IP6X X yes
Mechanical Data
MTTFd (EN ISO 13849-1) 2118,02 a
Safety-relevant Data
PNP NO
Connection Diagram No. 1021
Suitable Connection Equipment No. 2
Suitable Mounting Technology No. 170
Complementary Products
Circlip Z0007
PNP-NPN Converter BG2V1P-N-2M
Housing: Stainless Steel V4A 1.4404, 316L
All dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.03937 Inch)
1021
S
p
e
c
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
 a
re
 s
u
b
je
c
t
to
 c
h
a
n
g
e
 w
it
h
o
u
t
n
o
ti
c
e
Mounting